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EDL-620

EUR 36,90
RRP *

PRODUCTINFOS

PA ceiling speaker

100 V line technique via audio transformer with power taps
Extra high maximum tapping power

For a ceiling thickness from 5 to 22 mm

Full range speaker, type 165

Robust metal version (basket and protective grille)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

EDL-620
Line technique 100V
Frequency range 100-20,000 Hz

Power rating 20/10/5 W
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EDL-620
Mounting cutout

Mounting depth
Dimensions
Outside diameter
Width

Depth

Weight

Type of speaker

@180 mm

50 mm

@200 mm x 65 mm
@200 mm

@200 mm

65 mm

0.9 kg

165



