



## EDL-620

Order No.: 16.2590

EUR 36,90 RRP \*

## **PRODUCTINFOS**

**PA ceiling speaker** 

- 100 V line technique via audio transformer with power taps
- Extra high maximum tapping power
- For a ceiling thickness from 5 to 22 mm
- Full range speaker, type 165
- Robust metal version (basket and protective grille)

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

EDL-620	
Line technique	100 V
Frequency range	100-20,000 Hz
Power rating	20/10/5 W

EDL-620 - Page: 2

## EDL-620

Mounting cutout	Ø 180 mm
Mounting depth	50 mm
Dimensions	Ø 200 mm x 65 mm
Outside diameter	Ø 200 mm
Width	Ø 200 mm
Depth	65 mm
Weight	0.9 kg
Type of speaker	165

\* **Important Notice:** The retail prices shown here are non-binding recommendations that retailers can charge their customers. They are not part of any specific offer or advertisement. These prices include all charges as well as VAT, but do not cover any additional delivery and shipping costs. Our latest price lists for the retail market include all applicable delivery and payment terms for retailers.